ACS DISTANCE EDUCATION

(est. 1979)

ABN: 69 424 798 419 AUSTRALIA

ENROLMENT FORM (PLEASE PRINT)

AUSTRALIAN FEE SCHEDULE - 2018 .
Payment Plans Please Select Preferred Learning
COURSE Plan A Plan B Method:
Prices listed in Australian Dollars
Fee Level 1 S1 100 $748 2 X $407 O ONLINE (5% discount)
U E-LEARNING (USB)
Fee Level 2 S2 100 748 2 X $407
ee Leve ¥ ¥ 0 CORRESPONDENCE (Paper-
Fee Level 3 S3 100 $869 2 X $473 based notes)
Fee Level 4 S4 100 $869 R
Specialist Award PA 500 $1958 2 X $1078 3 X $781 (E;’é?;n'“a“on Fee: $55.00 per exam (incl.
Certificate CT 600-700 $3278 2 X $1727 4 X $924
_ Application Fee for Recognition of Prior
Advanced Certificate AC 700-900 $4257 2 X $2299 3 X $1661 Learning (RPL): Minimum of $100 for
- . - tificat
5% discount for online learning Certificates
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.................................................... State....cccvcevevciienii. POSECOAE: i COUNTIYT Lo
Phone: ( ) e s NIW L
Fax: ( ) s E-Mall: oo Date of Birth: ..............
L@ ot ol o - 110 ] L PSP SRTSR Sex: M or F (circle)
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Relevant Experience: .....
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Where did YOU fIrSt NEAI @DOUL ACS? ... ittt e e oot b et e e oo e b ettt e e e e a bt e e e oo e o a kbt et e e e aa bbb et e e e e ahbe et e e e e e nbb e e e e e e nbeeeeeeeaanbneeeeenan
I WISH TO ENROL IN THE FOLLOWING COURSE:
........................................................................................................................................ Course Code: .................... Fee Code: .................
PAYMENT IN AUSTRALIAN DOLLARS ONLY. Prices include 10% GST. (Overseas students are GST exempt, see overseas enrolment)
Payment enclosed/authorised = AUDS...........cccooiierinienieeieeseesese e
| agree to complete payments for all Stages reCeiVed. SIGNE............uiii it et e e e e e et b e e s bbe e ee e e e e nanneeas
For Payment by Credit Card: Please debit my MasterCard/Visa/AMEX (Delete which is not applicable.)
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Card Verification Number (3 digits 0N DACK Of CAIU): ... ..eiiiiiiii ettt e e s r et e s nne e e e nnnee s
Expiry Date: ......... Lo Signed: ..
U | have read & agree to be bound by the Terms & Conditions of Enrolment
U | have read & agree to be bound by the Privacy Policy
Q lam 18 or over
U | authorise ACS Distance Education to contact me via email regarding news and promotions

SEND ENROLMENTS TO: ACS DISTANCE EDUCATION
PO Box 2092, Nerang MDC QLD 4211
To enrol online visit www.acs.edu.au. For more information telephone (07) 5562 1088


https://www.acs.edu.au/popup/Popups/Terms-and-Conditions-of-Enrolment.aspx
https://www.acs.edu.au/popup/Popups/privacy.aspx

